NordicTrack Commercial S22I Studio Cycle
Model No: QT-NT-S22I
Price:
Rs. 1,199,900
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
The Frame (Coating Excluded) Ã¢â‚¬â€œ 1 Years, Parts Ã¢â‚¬â€œ 1 Year, Toe Cage, Straps,
Seats, Break Pads, Drive Belt (Wear Items) Ã¢â‚¬â€œ 90 Days, Labor Ã¢â‚¬â€œ 1 Year
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Studio Cycle
Max User Weight: 158kg
Control Panel: 5 Function Computer That Measure Time, Speed, Distance, Calories And
Recovery
Resistance & Drive System: 24 Digital Resistance Levels
Display: 22” 360° Rotating Smart HD Touchscreen
Sound / Music Port: Auxiliary Music Port
Seat: Yes
Dimensions: 61" x 22" x 58"
Weight: 93Kg
Other Information: Hybrid SPD+Toe Clip Pedals, 30W Premium Audio, 30-Day iFIT Trial
Included, AutoAdjust™ Technology, Google Maps™ Workout Technology, HD Graphics
with Processor Cooling, Dual 2.4 GHz & 5 GHz Wi-Fi Connectivity, Quiet Drive Incline
Tech (-10% – 20% Incline), SMR™ Silent Magnetic Resistance, OneTouch™ Controls,
Enhanced Corrosion Resistance, Large Diameter Adjustable Leveling Feet, Commercial
Grade Steel Construction, Vertical & Horizontal Seat Adjustment, Dual Water Bottle
Holders,
Date: 2026-04-20 19:27